v CITY OF
VICTORIA

AGENDA - INTERNATIONAL DECADE FOR PEOPLE
OF AFRICAN DESCENT ADVISORY COMMITTEE

March 18, 5:00 P.M.

ESQUIMALT NATION ROOM, CITY HALL, 1 CENTENNIAL SQUARE

The City of Victoria is located on the homelands of the

Songhees Nation and the Xwsepsum Nation.

Meeting to be conducted electronically via Teams and in-person

A. Welcome and Land Acknowledgement

C. APPROVAL OF AGENDA

D. CONSIDERATION OF MINUTES

D.1 Minutes from the meeting held February 18, 2025

E. NEW BUSINESS

E.1 Dementia Inclusive Research (Carolyn Brandly)
E.2 Update on IDPAD Forum (Natalie Justin)

F. Community Roundtable

G. Closing Remarks

H. ADJOURNMENT

International Decade for People of African Descent Advisory Committee Agenda
March 18, 2025

5:00-5:05 p.m.
5:05-5:10 p.m.

5:10-5:15 p.m.

5:15-5:45 p.m.
5:45-6:00 p.m.
6:00-6:25 p.m.
6:25-6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.



