

AGENDA – INTERNATIONAL DECADE FOR PEOPLE OF AFRICAN DESCENT ADVISORY COMMITTEE

March 18, 5:00 P.M. ESQUIMALT NATION ROOM, CITY HALL, 1 CENTENNIAL SQUARE

The City of Victoria is located on the homelands of the Songhees Nation and the Xwsepsum Nation.

Meeting to be conducted electronically via Teams and in-person

A.	Welcome and Land Acknowledgement		5:00-5:05 p.m.
c.	APPROVAL OF AGENDA		5:05-5:10 p.m.
D.	CONSIDERATION OF MINUTES		5:10-5:15 p.m.
	D.1	Minutes from the meeting held February 18, 2025	
E.	NEW BUSINESS		
	E.1	Dementia Inclusive Research (Carolyn Brandly)	5:15-5:45 p.m.
	E.2	Update on IDPAD Forum (Natalie Justin)	5:45-6:00 p.m.
F.	Community Roundtable		6:00-6:25 p.m.
G.	Closing Remarks		6:25-6:30 p.m.
н.	<u>ADJOURNMENT</u>		6:30 p.m.